
Company Vendors

Crispin-Multiplex MFG Co......................www.crispinvalve.com
Cultec Inc.............................................................www.cultec.com
Cutter Drill & Machine Inc..........................www.cutterdrill.com

D
DGI Industries.........................................www.dgiindustries.com
Danfoss Flomatic, Inc..................................... www.flomatic.com 
Data Industrial Corp...............................www.dataindustrial.com
Dezurik............................................................. www.dezurik.com
Diamond Plastics, Inc.......................................www.dpcpipe.com 
Dresser Manufacturing......................www.dressercouplings.com
Duran, Inc...........................................................www.reliner.com
Dura Plastic Products, Inc.........................www.duraplastics.com
DFW Plastics, Inc..................................www.dfwplasticsinc.com
D2 Land & Water Resource, Inc......................... www.d2lwr.com

E
East Jordan Ironworks............................................ www.ejiw.com
EBAA Iron Sales, Inc............................................ www.ebaa.com 
Elk River, Inc....................................................www.elkriver.com
Empire Industries.......................................www.empirelevel.com
Endot Industries, Inc.............................................www.endot.com 

F
Fab Pipe, Inc......................................................www.fabpipe.com
Fast Fabricators, Inc...........................................www.fastfab.com 
Febco Sales, Inc.........................................www.febcoonline.com
Fernco................................................................. www.fernco.com 
Flo Control..........................................................www.ndspro.com
Ford Meter Box Company, Inc............... www.fordmeterbox.com 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc.................... www.forestry-suppliers.com
Fralo Plastech Manufacturing LLC........................www.fralo.net
Fratco................................................................... www.fratco.com
Freedom Plastics, Inc......................... www.freedomplastics.com 
Friatec Incorporated..................................... www.friatecusa.com

G
GA Industries.............................................www.gaindustries.com
General Insulation Co.......................www.generalinsulation.com
Geo-synthetics, Inc................................www.geo-synthetics.com
Gil Industries............................................www.gilindustries.com
Godwin Pumps...................................... www.godwinpumps.com
GPK Products, Inc.........................................www.gpk-fargo.com 
Griffin Pipe Products...................................www.griffinpipe.com
Gripper Gasket Company.......................www.grippergasket.com
Grundfos Pumps Corp....................................www.grundfos.com 

H
Hancor, Inc.........................................................www.hancor.com 

A
A.Y. McDonald Mfg. Co.......................... www.aymcdonald.com 
Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc...................www.ads-pipe.com 
Aervoe Pacific...................................www.laddassociatesinc.com
Agri Drain Corporation................................. www.agridrain.com
Airex Corp.........................................................www.airexco.com
All Stainless, Inc....................................www.allstainlessinc.com
American Concrete Industries......... www.americanconcrete.com
American Firehose & Cabinet..........www.americanfirehose.com 
American Flow Control-Acipco...................www.acipco.com/afc 
American Granby...............................www.americangranby.com
American Valve, Inc..............................www.americanvalve.com 
Ames Company......................................www.amesfirewater.com
Amtrol, Inc..........................................................www.amtrol.com
Anvil International, Inc. .................................www.anvilintl.com
Apache Hose & Belting Inc.....www.apachehoseandbelting.com
Apco Valve & Primer Corp.........................www.apcovalves.com
Asahi/America, Inc................................ www.asahi-america.com

B
Bibby Saint Croix Foundries............... www.bibby-ste-croix.com
Bilco Company......................................................www.bilco.com
Bingham & Taylor...........................www.binghamandtaylor.com
Blake Equipment Co., Inc...........................www.blakeequip.com
BWM Company.....................................www.bwmcompany.com

C
Cambridge-Lee Industries, Inc............... www.cambridgelee.com 
Campbell Foundry Co...................... www.campbellfoundry.com
Campbell Mfg., Inc.................................www.campbellmfg.com 
Cantex Inc......................................................www.cantexinc.com
Capital Industries, Inc...................................www.kwikbond.com
Carhartt, Inc......................................................www.carhartt.com
Cascade Waterworks Mfg......................... www.cascademfg.com
CCI Pipeline Systems........................................www.ccipipe.com
CCNE LLC........................................................ www.ccnellc.com
Centennial Plastics, LLC.................www.centennialplastics.com 
Central Plastics Company.....................www.centralplastics.com
Certainteed Corp.........................................www.certainteed.com
Charles D Sheehy, Inc..........................www.charlesdsheehy.com 
Charter Plastics, Inc.............................. www.charterplastics.com 
Cherne Industries, Inc................................... www.cherneind.com 
Cla-Val Company...............................................www.cla-val.com
Clean Check.................................................. www.cleancheck.net
Clow Valve Co.............................................. www.clowvalve.com
Contech Construction Product, Inc........... www.contech-cpi.com 
Crane Pumps & Systems, Inc....................www.cranepumps.com
Cresline Plastic Pipe Co., Inc...........................www.cresline.com 
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Handley Industries, Inc............................... www.handleyind.com
Hand-Tite/RC Graham, Co............................www.hand-tite.com
Hanson Pipe & Products....... www.hansonpipeandproducts.com
Harrington, Inc.........................................www.harcofittings.com
Henry Pratt Company.................................. www.henrypratt.com
Heritage Plastics..................................www.heritageplastics.com
Hisco, Inc.......................................................www.hisco-okc.com
Hot-Box NFE, Inc............................................ www.hot-box.com
Howell Metal Company........................... www.howellmetal.com
Hurco Technologies, Inc............................... www.hurcotech.com
Hydraflo, Inc.................................................... www.hydraflo.com

I
Improved Piping Products, Inc.......................... www.ipp-inc.com
Independent Concrete Pipe Co........................................................  
.......................... www.mokanconcretepipe.org/independent.htm
Independent Pipe Products............independentpipeproducts.com
Indiana Seal Company.................................. www.gpk-fargo.com
Industrial Pipe Fittings, LLC..................... www.hdpefittings.com
Infact Corp....................................................www.infactcorp.com
Infiltrator Systems, Inc.....................www.infiltratorsystems.com 
Inserta Fittings...............................................www.insertatee.com  
Ipex USA LLC..................................................www.ipexinc.com
IPS Corporation.................................................www.ipscorp.com

J
J. C. Whitlam Mfg. Company...................... www.jcwhitlam.com
Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co........................................ www.jrsmith.com 
JMC Industries............................................www.jcmindustries.us
JM Eagle Co..................................................... www.jmeagle.com
JM Manufacturing Company.............................www.jmpipe.com  
Jomar International.............................................. www.jomar.com
Jones Stephens Corp.......................................www.plumbest.com  

K
Kalas Mfg. Inc...............................................www.kalaswire.com 
Kennedy Valve Mfg. Co., Inc.................www.kennedyvalve.com 
KSM Enterprises, Inc..........................................www.ksminc.net
Kupferle Foundry Co.......................................www.hydrants.com

L
Ladtech, Inc.......................................................www.ladtech.com
Laroche Fonderie Ltee........................ www.bibby-ste-croix.com
Lasco Fittings, Inc.....................................www.lascofittings.com 
Lebaron Foundry Inc........................... www.lebaronfoundry.com
Lee Brass......................................................... www.leebrass.com
Lee Supply Co., Inc....................................... www.leesupply.com
Liberty Pumps........................................ www.libertypumps.com 
Lineguard.......................................................www.lineguard.com
Linq Industrial Fabrics, Inc.................................... www.linq.com
Lowell Corporation..................................... www.lowellcorp.com 

M

MacDonald Supply Inc....................www.macdonaldsupply.com
Macon Plastics & Pipe.......................... www.maconplastics.com
Maccaferri....................................................www.maccaferri.com
Manhole Systems, Inc....................... www.manholesystems.com
Matco-Norca Products, Inc......................www.matco-norca.com 
McElroy Manufacturing, Inc............................www.mcelroy.com
Merit Brass Co............................................. www.meritbrass.com 
Meter & Backflow Services................. www.ejprescott.com/mbs
Metrotech......................................................www.metrotech.com
Metropolitan Pipe & Supply........................... www.metpipe.com
Midland Mfg........................................ www.midland-midco.com
Miliken Valve Co....................................www.millikenvalve.com
Mission Rubber Co................................www.missionrubber.com
Mueller Company.........................................www.muellerflo.com 
Multi-Fittings, Inc..................................... www.multifittings.com 
Municipal & Contractor Sealing Products......www.mcspinc.com
Myers Pumps/F.E. Myers Co...........................www.femyers.com 

N
NACO Industries, Inc...................................... www.nacopvc.com
NAPAC, Inc....................................................www.napacinc.com
National Diversified Sales, Inc...........................www.ndspro.com
National Pipe & Plastics, Inc................... www.nationalpipe.com 
NDS....................................................................www.ndspro.com 
Neenah Foundry Co...............................................www.nfco.com
NEFCO Corp................................................ www.nefcocorp.com
New Concept Tools............................................www.qwater.com
Newman Associates................................www.newmanassoc.com
Nibco, Inc.............................................................www.nibco.com 
North American Green.....................................www.nagreen.com
North American Pipe Corp............ www.northamericanpipe.com
NPC, Inc..................................................................www.npc.com
Nyloplast America.....................................www.nyloplast-us.com

O
Oatey Co..........................................................www.oateyscs.com 
Oil Creek Plastics, Inc..................................... www.oilcreek.com

P
PEP Transportation..........................................www.peptrans.com
Peeco.................................................................... www.peeco.com
Penn Troy Machine Co.................................. www.troyvalve.com
Performance Pipe............................. www.performancepipe.com
Phillips Driscopipe, Inc....................................www.cpchem.com
Pipe Conx.......................................................www.pipeconx.com 
Pipeline Seal & Insulator, Inc...................www.pipelineseal.com
Plastics ETC .............................................. www.plastics-etc.com
Plastic Trends, Inc....................................www.plastictrends.com 
Poly-Cam.........................................................www.polycam.com
Polylok, Inc....................................................... www.polylok.com
Polypipe, Inc.............................................. www.polypipeinc.com
Pond Dam Piping................................www.ponddampiping.com
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Potter Electric Signal Company................www.pottersignal.com
Powerseal Pipeline Products Corp...............www.powerseal.com
Preco......................www.preco.com/Solutions/construction.htm
Presby Environmental, Inc........................... www.presbyeco.com
Pro-line Safety Products Co.................... www.prolinesafety.com

Q
Qest (Zurn Industries ).......................................... www.zurn.com 
Quality Pipe Products, Inc........... www.qualitypipeproducts.com
Quality Water Products.......................................www.qwater.com 

R
Raven Industries............................................. www.ravenind.com
Rectorseal Corporation (The)....................... www.rectorseal.com 
Red Hed Manufacturing..................................www.redhedri.com
Red Valve Company........................................www.redvalve.com
Reed Manufacturing Co..............................www.reedmfgco.com 
Repcor, Inc.......................................... www.repcorpolywrap.com
Repnet, Inc..................................................... www.repnetinc.com
Ridgid Tool.............................................www.ridgidconnect.com 
Rinker Materials Stormceptor.........www.rinkerstormceptor.com
Romac Industries................................www.romacindustries.com 
Ryan Herco Products Corp..........................www.ryanherco.com

S
Saint-Gobain PAM...............................................www.pamline.fr 
Schonstedt Instrument Co........................... www.schonstedt.com
Seacord Corporation......................... www.concordchemical.com 
Sensus Metering Systems...................................www.sensus.com
Seymour Manufacturing.................................www.structron.com 
Sigma Corp......................................................www.sigmaco.com
Sioux Chief Mfg. Co., Inc............................www.siouxchief.com
Si Geosolutions...................................... www.sigeosolutions.com 
Skaps Industries....................................................www.skaps.com
Smith-Blair, Inc...........................................www.smith-blair.com
Smith-Cooper International...................... www.smithcooper.com 
Sokkia Corp........................................................www.sokkia.com
South Park Corp..............................................www.spcbrass.com
Spears Manufacturing Co.............................www.spearsmfg.com
Specification Rubber Products................... www.specrubber.com
Specified Fitings, Inc.......................... www.specifiedfittings.com
Star Pipe Products.............................www.starpipeproducts.com
Stewart Fastener & Tool.......................www.stewartfastener.com
Stormtech...................................................... www.stormtech.com
Streamlight, Inc..........................................www.streamlight.com
Sunpack, Inc...............................................www.sunpackinc.com

T

Taylor Made Plastics................................. www.thepipeplug.com
Telsco Industries.......................................www.telscofittings.com
Tencate............................................................... www.tencate.com
The Maher Corp.....................................www.themahercorp.com
Thomas J Anthoine Co, Inc................. www.anthoinerubber.com
Topp Industries...................................... www.toppindustries.com
Total Piping Solutions..................................................www.tps.us
Troy Valve...................................................... www.troyvalve.com
Trumbull Industries, Inc......................... www.trumbull-mfg.com
Tuf-Tite, Inc........................................................www.tuf-tite.com 
Tyler Pipe........................................................ www.tylerpipe.com

U
Urecon................................................................www.urecon.com
Uniflange................................................ www.fordmeterbox.com
Union Foundry........................................................www.ufco.com 
United States Pipe & Foundry........................... www.uspipe.com
US Saws & Blades.............................................. www.ussaws.net
Utilitronics...................................................www.utilitronics.com

V
Val-Matic Valve & Mfg Corp..........................www.valmatic.com
Vanguard Piping Systems, Inc............... www.vanguardpipe.com
Vestal Manufacturing Co., Inc......................www.vestalmfg.com
Victaulic Mfg...................................................www.victaulic.com
Vinylplex, Inc.................................................www.vinylplex.com

W
Walter F Morris Co............................www.morrismerchants.com
Waterman Industries................................www.watermanusa.com
Waterous Co............................................... www.waterousco.com
Watts Industries, Inc.............................. www.wattsregulator.com 
Wedge, Inc............................................................site not available 
Wheeler-Rex................................................www.wheelerrex.com

XYZ
Zabel Effluent Filters.................................... www.zabelzone.com
Zoeller Company................................................www.zoeller.com 
Zurn Industries....................................................... www.zurn.com 
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